
Kishiko Ohkoshi, MD, PhD
Sunday 9:00 - Retina

Nathan Radcliffe, MD
Saturday 3:00 - Glaucoma

Glenn C. Yiu, MD, PhD
Saturday 1:30 - Retina

Roger Goldberg, MD, MBA
Saturday 1:30 - Retina

Caesar K. Luo, MD, FACS
Saturday 1:30 - Retina

Join us at AAO booth 3721 to learn from 27 glaucoma and retina specialists from around the world 

how they are using IRIDEX lasers in MicroPulse® mode to treat a wide variety of glaucoma and retina 

cases. This will be a great opportunity to ask them questions about experiences and results. Hands-on 

demos and AAO-only specials will also be available at our booth. Visit iridex.com/aao to learn more. 

Rohit Krishna, MD
Saturday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Oluwatosin Smith, MD
Saturday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Michael Giovingo, MD
Saturday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Larry Morse, MD, PhD
Saturday 1:30 - Retina

David Gossage, DO
Saturday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Bret Crumpton, DO
Sunday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Marco Zarbin, MD, PhD
Sunday 1:30 - Retina

Sandra Sieminski, MD
Sunday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Robert Noecker, MD, MBA
Sunday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Syril K. Dorairaj, MD, FACS
Sunday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Ahad Mahootchi, MD
Sunday 3:00 - Comprehensive

Ted Leng, MD, FACS
Sunday 1:30 - Retina

Julia Schulman, MD
Sunday 1:30 - Retina

Jeevan R. Mathura, MD
Sunday 1:30 - Retina

Dana Deupree, MD, FACS
Sunday 1:30 - Retina

Munir Escaf, MD
Monday 1:30 - Retina

Jeffrey A. Kammer, MD
Monday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Arthur Resende, MD
Monday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Shamil Patel, MD
Monday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Vital Paulino Costa, MD
Monday 10:30 - Glaucoma

Sergio Rojas, MD
Monday 1:30 - Retina

Karen Barraza, MD
Monday 1:30 - Retina

http://www.iridex.com/aao


Saturday 10/27 @ 10:30 – 11:30am

Glaucoma Panel - MicroPulse: Myth 
or Messiah?

•	 Oluwatosin Smith, MD
•	 Michael Giovingo, MD
•	 Rohit Krishna, MD
•	 David Gossage, DO

Saturday 10/27 @ 1:30 – 2:30pm

Retina Panel - MicroPulse laser 
therapy for CSCR and DME retinal 
disorders

•	 Larry Morse, MD, PhD
•	 Glenn C. Yiu, MD, PhD
•	 Caesar K. Luo, MD, FACS
•	 Roger Goldberg, MD, MBA

Saturday 10/27 @ 3:00 – 4:00pm

Glaucoma Presentation - MicroPulse 
Cyclophotocoagulation: A look at 
long term efficacy and outcomes

•	 Nathan Radcliffe, MD

Sunday 10/28 @ 9:00 – 9:30am

Retina Presentation - The mechanism 
of HSP expression post MicroPulse 
therapy for retinal disorders

•	 Kishiko Ohkoshi, MD, PhD (Japan)

Sunday 10/28 @ 1:30 – 2:30pm

Retina Panel - When injections 
are not enough: learn about your 
therapeutic  choices with MicroPulse 
therapy

•	 Marco Zarbin, MD, PhD
•	 Ted Leng, MD, FACS
•	 Julia Schulman, MD
•	 Dana Deupree, MD, FACS
•	 Jeevan R. Mathura, MD

Sunday 10/28 @ 3:00 – 4:00pm

Comprehensive Presentation - 2 and 
3 year outcomes for mild glaucoma 
with the Cyclo G6® laser 

•	 Ahad Mahootchi, MD

Monday 10/29 @ 1:30 – 2:30pm

Retina Panel - MicroPulse and CSCR:  
A game changer

•	 Munir Escaf, MD (Colombia)
•	 Sergio Rojas, MD (Mexico)
•	 Karen Barraza, MD (Peru)

Sunday 10/28 @ 10:30 – 11:30am

Glaucoma Panel - MicroPulse TSCPC:  
It is not just for end stage glaucoma

•	 Robert Noecker, MD, MBA
•	 Sandra Fernando Sieminski, MD
•	 Syril K. Dorairaj, MD, FACS
•	 Bret Crumpton, DO

Monday 10/29 @ 10:30 – 11:30am

Glaucoma Panel - Experiences with 
MicroPulse P3™ procedure in the 
US and abroad: A non-incisional 
approach to glaucoma treatment

•	 Jeffrey A. Kammer, MD
•	 Arthur Resende, MD
•	 Prof. Vital Paulino Costa, MD
•	 Shamil Patel, MD
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AAO specials and trade-in opportunities available

http://www.iridex.com/aao



